
Standard Results

11/30/2025

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16001 Gunnar / Shere 35.26 1951 0 0003.772

16003 Winter / Shere 49.72 NQ0 0 0102.675



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16202 Kelce / Rich 43.86 NQ1 1 0113.032

16203 Carly / Poirier -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20201 Oakley / Pirtle 50.33 NQ3 0 0002.643

20202 Kairos / Dickinson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Zakk / Flegle -- NQ3 0 100



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16401 Makenzie / Owen -- NQ2 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 7

yps

20401 Reverb / Kern 37.35 NQ0 1 0204.150

20402 Millie / Yarrington 44.02 NQ2 1 0103.521

20403 Storm / Simmons -- NQ4 1 020

20404 Cheers / Justice 40.69 NQ3 1 0103.809

20408 Pepper / Rupprecht 51.35 NQ1 1 0203.019

20409 Esme / Eilerman 45.41 NQ2 1 0003.413

20410 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ3 0 110

20406 Gracie / Elrod -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Gunner / Hightshoe 72.50 NQ4 2 0202.138

24401 Mabel / Cunningham 61.99 NQ2 2 0002.500

24402 Tamm / Risik -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Squash Bug / Drew 58.32 NQ4 3 0303.001

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12601 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16602 Kiwi / Justice -- ABS-- -- ------

16815 Rosco / Thornton -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20407 Wick / Semanisin 42.38 NQ1 1 0104.294

20601 Diesel / Semanisin 41.23 NQ0 2 0004.414

20604 Spencer / Brinson 81.65 NQ4 2 0102.229

20605 Ace / Pirtle 31.56 NQ0 0 0205.767



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Siren / Hill -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 34.03 11000 0 0005.143 35

8802 Turbo / McDonough 51.93 21000 0 0003.370 18

8801 Torchy / Hightshoe 62.94 NQ3 2 0102.780

8804 Fergie / Suthoff -- NQ4 0 110

8806 Rye / Cope 37.09 NQ0 1 0004.718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:3 5

yps Pts

12803 Kiss / McDonald 27.45 11000 0 0006.375 37

12812 Tracker / Bedard 38.45 21000 0 0004.551 26

12809 Jersey / Flegle 49.63 31000 0 0003.526 15

12801 Dixie / Seely -- NQ0 0 110

12804 Magill / Day -- NQ0 1 100

12805 Saoirse / Vetz -- NQ0 0 100

12810 Tucci / Heitzig 54.58 NQ2 1 0103.206

12813 Corwin / Rich 47.72 NQ0 1 0103.667

12806 Juno / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

12811 Bailey / Blattner -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 27%Q:3 8

yps Pts

16814 Leroy / Holcomb 32.75 11000 0 0005.466 30



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Master - Regular

16812 Avery / Hoenig 32.89 21000 0 0005.442 30

16817 Andre / Poirier 50.87 31000 0 0003.519 12

16603 Believe / Meyer -- NQ0 1 110

16801 Wolfie / Albers 47.36 NQ2 2 0003.780

16803 Encore / Brewer -- NQ0 0 100

16807 Sailor / Colberg 40.99 NQ0 1 0004.367

16810 Vanna / Greenwell -- NQ0 0 100

16813 Magic / Heberlein 41.32 NQ1 3 0104.332

16816 Spirit / Alexander 50.05 NQ1 0 0003.576

16819 Chimi / Albers 34.70 NQ1 2 0105.159

16802 Cooper / Browning -- ABS-- -- ------

16805 Willow / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------

16808 Dew / Jansen -- ABS-- -- ------

16809 Pye / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:4 19

yps Pts

20814 Johnny / Mulligan 34.35 11000 0 0005.298 24

20833 Finnegan / Kolo 39.60 21000 0 0004.596 19

20803 Baloo / Kolo 41.22 31000 0 0004.415 17

20805 Copper / Drew 44.78 41000 0 0004.064 14

20802 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 1 100

20806 Spark / Weinberg 41.02 NQ0 1 0004.437

20808 Diego / Dickinson 48.39 NQ1 0 0003.761

20811 Brady / Mosby 31.39 NQ0 0 0205.798

20812 Fleury / Sansone 31.22 NQ1 1 0005.830

20813 Major / Carsrud 44.34 NQ0 0 0104.105

20815 Mr. Kite / Patterson 51.57 NQ0 1 0003.529

20816 Kitrina / Eachempati 40.29 NQ1 1 0104.517



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Master - Regular

20818 Pearl / McNamara 43.80 NQ1 1 0004.155

20819 Remy / Robertson 44.00 NQ1 3 0204.136

20820 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ0 0 100

20821 Elysian / Brewer 31.54 NQ0 0 0105.770

20822 Kirby / Flegle 47.89 NQ1 0 0003.800

20823 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ0 1 100

20824 Trubbel / Jearls 37.09 NQ1 0 0004.907

20828 Mazie / Bain 48.25 NQ0 2 0003.772

20830 Legend / Drew 36.67 NQ0 1 0104.963

20832 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ0 1 100

20834 Luna / Honaker 32.04 NQ0 0 0105.680

20804 Inka / Honaker -- ABS-- -- ------

20825 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 182 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 36.13 11000 0 0005.037 26

24801 Dakari / Hill 55.03 NQ0 1 0003.307

24803 Aegis / Mitchell 56.53 NQ1 0 0003.220

24802 Echo / Risik -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12001 Theo / Eckhoff 66.91 NQ3 1 0101.988

12202 Glacier / Holmes -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20203 Yola / Vanek 56.23 11000 0 0002.365



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4401 Ezzie / McCaskey 69.44 1951 0 0002.232

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16402 Whitney / Parsons 64.61 1901 1 0002.399



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4803 Koda / McCaskey 41.71 11000 0 0004.196 33

4802 Jazzy / Orris 45.80 21000 0 0003.821 29

4807 Giggles / Orris 50.77 NQ1 1 0103.447

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8816 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.10 11000 0 0005.287 36

8809 Newt / Tipton 40.47 21000 0 0004.324 29

8810 Bucky / McDonough 55.84 31000 0 0003.134 14

8813 Auggie / Suthoff 34.89 NQ0 0 0105.016

8815 Luke / Wessel 54.30 NQ0 0 0103.223

8820 Doppler / Tipton 43.56 NQ0 1 0104.017

8817 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

12827 Fiver / Tipton 33.38 11000 0 0005.362 34

12816 Victory / Meyer 39.34 21000 0 0004.550 28

12823 Cindy / Bain 51.93 31000 0 0003.447 16

12817 Jovie / Simmons 72.71 NQ2 1 0102.462

12819 Gigi / Burgess -- NQ0 0 110

12822 Cali / Corcoran 34.81 NQ0 0 0105.142

12825 Penny / Owen -- NQ2 0 110



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Master - Preferred

12815 Luna / Sansone -- ABS-- -- ------

12824 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16824 Ryker / Brinson 35.39 11000 0 0005.143 28

16822 Sky / Robertson 36.28 21000 0 0005.017 27

16831 Rose Tyler / Slater 43.57 31000 0 0004.177 20

16832 Becker / Flegle 60.69 41000 0 0002.999 3

16605 Willow / Hentrich 62.33 NQ1 0 0002.920

16820 Sculpin / Brewer 33.09 NQ1 0 0005.500

16828 Love / Patterson 36.41 NQ1 2 0104.999

16825 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- ABS-- -- ------

16827 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

16829 Caboose / Kulpa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

20843 Cinder / Sheridan 34.22 11000 0 0005.319 33

20841 Crush / Mitchell 41.33 21000 0 0004.404 26

20838 Ivy / Carsrud 47.50 31000 0 0003.832 20

20839 Pasha / Wright 49.57 41000 0 0003.672 18

20844 Ronnie / Flegle 49.59 1000 0 0003.670 18

20840 Pixel / Vanek 59.09 1000 0 0003.080 8

20835 Primrose / Davidson 49.64 NQ0 0 0103.666

20836 Zeke / Meyer 53.49 NQ1 0 0003.403



Standard Results

11/30/2025

Master - Preferred

20845 Duke / Elrod -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16001 Gunnar / Shere 26.02 1951 0004.612

16003 Winter / Shere 49.37 NQ1 0012.431



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Zazi Z / Zavadil 31.41 NQ2 0643.820

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20201 Oakley / Pirtle 39.39 1902 0003.046

20401 Reverb / Kern 16.60 NQ0 0107.229

20202 Kairos / Dickinson -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

24401 Mabel / Cunningham 37.23 11000 0003.223

24201 Gunner / Hightshoe -- NQ0 100

24202 Zakk / Flegle 51.22 NQ2 0002.343



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16203 Carly / Poirier -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20403 Storm / Simmons 38.54 NQ3 0013.529

20404 Cheers / Justice 24.14 NQ1 0215.634

20407 Wick / Semanisin 30.67 NQ2 0134.434

20410 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ0 100

20406 Gracie / Elrod -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24402 Tamm / Risik -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8601 Squash Bug / Drew 36.57 11000 0004.320

8804 Fergie / Suthoff 31.75 NQ1 0104.976

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16401 Makenzie / Owen 55.79 NQ2 0022.940

16815 Rosco / Thornton 27.11 NQ0 0106.049

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20402 Millie / Yarrington 31.70 NQ1 0205.363

20408 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 100

20409 Esme / Eilerman 38.00 NQ1 0004.474

20601 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ0 110

20604 Spencer / Brinson 40.49 NQ1 0004.199

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Siren / Hill 28.77 NQ0 0205.909



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8806 Rye / Cope 29.19 11000 0005.413 22

8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.59 21000 0005.340 22

8801 Torchy / Hightshoe 33.44 NQ0 0014.725

8802 Turbo / McDonough 56.86 NQ2 0012.779

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

12803 Kiss / McDonald 22.44 11000 0007.041 26

12813 Corwin / Rich 32.53 21000 0004.857 16

12805 Saoirse / Vetz 33.97 31000 0004.651 15

12812 Tracker / Bedard 35.59 41000 0004.439 13

12808 Zena Z / Zavadil 37.49 1000 0004.214 11

12809 Jersey / Flegle 42.15 1000 0003.749 6

12801 Dixie / Seely 32.54 NQ3 0004.856

12804 Magill / Day 36.79 NQ1 0024.295

12806 Juno / Seddon 33.17 NQ0 0204.763

12810 Tucci / Heitzig 40.82 NQ1 0013.871

12601 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- ABS-- ------

12811 Bailey / Blattner -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:8 7

yps Pts

16810 Vanna / Greenwell 24.63 11000 0006.659 22



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Master - Regular

16812 Avery / Hoenig 25.01 21000 0006.557 21

16803 Encore / Brewer 25.01 31000 0006.557 21

16813 Magic / Heberlein 27.66 41000 0005.929 19

16807 Sailor / Colberg 30.53 1000 0005.372 16

16808 Dew / Jansen 34.10 1000 0004.809 12

16801 Wolfie / Albers 37.13 1000 0004.417 9

16817 Andre / Poirier 44.19 1000 0003.711 2

16202 Kelce / Rich 39.45 NQ3 0124.157

16602 Kiwi / Justice 32.11 NQ2 0005.107

16603 Believe / Meyer 23.32 NQ0 0107.033

16809 Pye / Rupprecht 29.98 NQ0 0105.470

16814 Leroy / Holcomb -- NQ1 100

16816 Spirit / Alexander 33.75 NQ0 0104.859

16819 Chimi / Albers -- NQ1 111

16802 Cooper / Browning -- ABS-- ------

16805 Willow / Tuncil -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:11 13

yps Pts

20824 Trubbel / Jearls 27.68 11000 0006.142 17

20828 Mazie / Bain 28.04 21000 0006.063 16

20814 Johnny / Mulligan 30.07 31000 0005.653 14

20832 Bindi / Drabek 30.62 41000 0005.552 14

20806 Spark / Weinberg 31.13 1000 0005.461 13

20808 Diego / Dickinson 31.53 1000 0005.392 13

20820 Scarlet / Haskins 31.69 1000 0005.364 13

20819 Remy / Robertson 32.45 1000 0005.239 12

20803 Baloo / Kolo 34.44 1000 0004.936 10

20815 Mr. Kite / Patterson 36.55 1000 0004.651 8



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Master - Regular

20822 Kirby / Flegle 40.43 1000 0004.205 4

20605 Ace / Pirtle 25.83 NQ0 0206.581

20802 Willow / Drabek 29.26 NQ0 0015.810

20805 Copper / Drew 27.95 NQ1 0006.082

20811 Brady / Mosby 31.50 NQ1 0115.397

20812 Fleury / Sansone 27.61 NQ1 0216.157

20813 Major / Carsrud 42.36 NQ1 0104.013

20816 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ1 111

20818 Pearl / McNamara 38.15 NQ2 0114.456

20821 Elysian / Brewer 35.46 NQ2 0104.794

20823 Jax / Eilerman 30.35 NQ1 0105.601

20830 Legend / Drew 26.35 NQ0 0106.452

20833 Finnegan / Kolo 35.81 NQ0 0014.747

20834 Luna / Honaker -- NQ0 100

20804 Inka / Honaker -- ABS-- ------

20825 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

24803 Aegis / Mitchell 38.36 11000 0004.432 9

24801 Dakari / Hill 41.68 21000 0004.079 6

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 32.01 NQ0 0105.311

24802 Echo / Risik -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12001 Theo / Eckhoff 52.56 NQ2 0012.283

12202 Glacier / Holmes -- NQ3 102

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16402 Whitney / Parsons 49.26 NQ4 0002.436



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 136 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4401 Ezzie / McCaskey 40.06 NQ1 0103.395

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20203 Yola / Vanek 45.27 11000 0003.004



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8813 Auggie / Suthoff 28.86 11000 0005.475

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20845 Duke / Elrod -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4802 Jazzy / Orris 39.14 11000 0004.037 17

4807 Giggles / Orris 39.52 21000 0003.998 17

4804 Ninjetta / Reis 42.24 31000 0003.741 14

4803 Koda / McCaskey 44.27 NQ0 0113.569

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps Pts

8816 RockyRaccoon / Day 28.02 11000 0005.639 25

8809 Newt / Tipton 35.00 21000 0004.514 19

8820 Doppler / Tipton 39.79 31000 0003.971 14

8810 Bucky / McDonough 44.00 41000 0003.591 10

8817 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

12816 Victory / Meyer 24.10 11000 0006.805 27

12827 Fiver / Tipton 25.50 21000 0006.431 26

12819 Gigi / Burgess 28.67 31000 0005.720 23

12823 Cindy / Bain 41.89 41000 0003.915 10

12817 Jovie / Simmons 50.61 1000 0003.240 1

12815 Luna / Sansone 51.42 1000 0003.189 0

12822 Cali / Corcoran 33.78 NQ1 0114.855

12825 Penny / Owen 40.14 NQ0 0014.086



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Master - Preferred

12824 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

16820 Sculpin / Brewer 25.43 11000 0006.685 24

16824 Ryker / Brinson 25.44 21000 0006.682 24

16828 Love / Patterson 27.52 31000 0006.177 22

16822 Sky / Robertson 29.53 41000 0005.757 20

16605 Willow / Hentrich 42.55 1000 0003.995 7

16825 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 36.65 NQ0 0114.638

16831 Rose Tyler / Slater 38.17 NQ1 0124.454

16832 Becker / Flegle 55.16 NQ1 0003.082

16827 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- ------

16829 Caboose / Kulpa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:8 0

yps Pts

20843 Cinder / Sheridan 28.96 11000 0005.870 24

20835 Primrose / Davidson 33.37 21000 0005.094 19

20841 Crush / Mitchell 35.44 31000 0004.797 17

20836 Zeke / Meyer 36.23 41000 0004.692 16

20844 Ronnie / Flegle 39.67 1000 0004.285 13

20839 Pasha / Wright 40.44 1000 0004.204 12

20838 Ivy / Carsrud 44.72 1000 0003.801 8

20840 Pixel / Vanek 46.31 1000 0003.671 6



JWW Results

11/30/2025

Master - Preferred



Time 2 Beat Results

11/30/2025

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 30.24 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

8804 Fergie / Suthoff 30.24 1100 00

8601 Squash Bug / Drew 36.47 80 00

8802 Turbo / McDonough 40.33 60 00

8801 Torchy / Hightshoe 29.85 NQ2 01

Time Points

1030.24Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 22.12 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

12803 Kiss / McDonald 22.12 1100 00

12801 Dixie / Seely 25.74 80 00

12812 Tracker / Bedard 36.05 30 00

12809 Jersey / Flegle 40.85 10 00

12806 Juno / Seddon 56.68 NQ0 02

12810 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ0 10

12601 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- ABS-- ----

12808 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ----

12811 Bailey / Blattner -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

11/30/2025

Regular

Time Points

1022.12Truncated time  =

924.00Truncated time <=

826.00Truncated time <=

728.00Truncated time <=

630.00Truncated time <=

533.00Truncated time <=

435.00Truncated time <=

337.00Truncated time <=

239.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.1 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

16810 Vanna / Greenwell 25.10 1100 00

16815 Rosco / Thornton 25.12 90 00

16803 Encore / Brewer 27.70 90 00

16809 Pye / Rupprecht 28.56 80 00

16814 Leroy / Holcomb 28.60 80 00

16812 Avery / Hoenig 29.13 80 00

16808 Dew / Jansen 35.01 60 00

16602 Kiwi / Justice -- NQ0 11

16603 Believe / Meyer 27.59 NQ2 01

16816 Spirit / Alexander 34.39 NQ1 00

16819 Chimi / Albers 29.10 NQ1 01

16802 Cooper / Browning -- ABS-- ----

16805 Willow / Tuncil -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

11/30/2025

Regular

Time Points

1025.10Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.33 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:11 12

20824 Trubbel / Jearls 26.33 1100 00

20802 Willow / Drabek 26.61 90 00

20830 Legend / Drew 28.37 90 00

20832 Bindi / Drabek 30.47 80 00

20819 Remy / Robertson 31.27 80 00

20814 Johnny / Mulligan 31.40 80 00

20605 Ace / Pirtle 31.48 80 00

20803 Baloo / Kolo 35.13 60 00

20822 Kirby / Flegle 37.05 50 00

20820 Scarlet / Haskins 38.75 50 00

20833 Finnegan / Kolo 41.43 40 00

20201 Oakley / Pirtle -- NQ2 11

20401 Reverb / Kern 30.40 NQ0 01

20402 Millie / Yarrington -- NQ0 11

20403 Storm / Simmons -- NQ2 11

20404 Cheers / Justice -- NQ1 10

20408 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ0 01

20811 Brady / Mosby 24.10 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

11/30/2025

Regular

20813 Major / Carsrud -- NQ2 11

20816 Kitrina / Eachempati 25.82 NQ1 01

20818 Pearl / McNamara 36.48 NQ1 00

20828 Mazie / Bain -- NQ2 10

20834 Luna / Honaker 41.83 NQ0 01

20202 Kairos / Dickinson -- ABS-- ----

20804 Inka / Honaker -- ABS-- ----

20825 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1026.33Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 27.56 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

24804 Ryder / Sheridan 27.56 1100 00

24202 Zakk / Flegle -- NQ0 10

24401 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ0 13

24601 Siren / Hill -- NQ0 12

24803 Aegis / Mitchell 37.70 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

11/30/2025

Regular

Time Points

1027.56Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

11/30/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 41.43 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

4807 Giggles / Orris 41.43 1100 00

4804 Ninjetta / Reis 44.02 90 00

4401 Ezzie / McCaskey 48.72 80 00

4803 Koda / McCaskey -- NQ0 01

Time Points

1041.43Truncated time  =

945.00Truncated time <=

849.00Truncated time <=

753.00Truncated time <=

658.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 27.34 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

8813 Auggie / Suthoff 27.34 1100 00

8810 Bucky / McDonough 39.80 50 00

8817 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1027.34Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

11/30/2025

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 28.87 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

12819 Gigi / Burgess 28.87 1100 00

12825 Penny / Owen 31.56 90 00

12817 Jovie / Simmons 49.08 30 00

12816 Victory / Meyer -- NQ1 13

12822 Cali / Corcoran 28.32 NQ1 02

12824 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1028.87Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 27.14 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

16820 Sculpin / Brewer 27.14 1100 00

16824 Ryker / Brinson 28.16 90 00

16822 Sky / Robertson 28.42 90 00

16825 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 42.67 NQ1 00

16832 Becker / Flegle -- NQ0 10

16827 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- ----

16829 Caboose / Kulpa -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

11/30/2025

Preferred

Time Points

1027.14Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 27.46 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

20843 Cinder / Sheridan 27.46 1100 00

20839 Pasha / Wright 39.00 50 00

20835 Primrose / Davidson 39.18 50 00

20838 Ivy / Carsrud 44.37 30 00

20844 Ronnie / Flegle -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1027.46Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <


